503995804 09/08/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4042461

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
UNITHER VIROLOGY, LLC	12/18/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EMERGENT VIROLOGY LLC
Street Address:	400 PROFESSIONAL DR., SUITE 400
City:	GAITHERSBURG
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	20879

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9044470

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)371-2540

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2023712600

Email: Isilver@skgf.com, mbodenstein@skgf.com

Correspondent Name: STERNE KESSLER GOLDSTEIN & FOX PLLC

Address Line 1: 1100 NEW YORK AVE., NW Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2479.1520003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MATTHEW S. BODENSTEIN
SIGNATURE:	/Matthew S. Bodenstein/
DATE SIGNED:	09/08/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=UNITHER_VIROLOGY_change_name_to_Emerg#page1.tif source=UNITHER_VIROLOGY_change_name_to_Emerg#page2.tif

PATENT 503995804 REEL: 039950 FRAME: 0938

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "UNITHER VIROLOGY,

LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "UNITHER VIROLOGY, LLC" TO

"EMERGENT VIROLOGY LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTEENTH

DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015, AT 11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

4437576 8100 SR# 20151432499

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

James of Sunsan States of Sunsan Suns

Authentication: 10648532

Date: 12-18-15

PATENT REEL: 039950 FRAME: 0939

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:36 AM 12/18/2015 FILED 11:30 AM 12/18/2015 SR 20151432499 - File Number 4437576

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

1.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is Unither Virology, LLC
2.	The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:
	"FIRST: The name of this limited liability company is Emergent Virology LLC
	SECOND: The address of the registered office and the name and address of the registered agent of this limited liability company required to be maintained by Section 18-104 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act are:
	Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400 Wilmington, DE 19808 "
IN the	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on day of December , A.D. 2015
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Apam Have / Print or Type

PATENT REEL: 039950 FRAME: 0940

RECORDED: 09/08/2016